
TABELA OBJĘTOŚCI WYRÓWNANIA NAWIERZCHNI zał. nr 

Powierzchnia
Średnia 

powierzchnia
Objętość

Wyrównanie Wyrównanie Wyrównanie

m
2

m
2 m. m

3

0 0,00 0,58

6,10 0,58 0,58 6,10 3,54

29,60 0,58 0,58 23,50 13,63

78,10 0,59 0,59 48,50 28,37

126,60 0,78 0,69 48,50 33,22

175,40 0,62 0,70 48,80 34,16

225,10 1,43 1,03 49,70 50,94

274,60 0,41 0,92 49,50 45,54

323,80 0,73 0,57 49,20 28,04

373,20 0,50 0,62 49,40 30,38

422,60 1,14 0,82 49,40 40,51

472,70 0,63 0,89 50,10 44,34

522,10 0,43 0,53 49,40 26,18

622,50 0,62 0,53 100,40 52,71

671,70 0,59 0,61 49,20 29,77

720,40 1,14 0,87 48,70 42,13

753,70 0,60 0,87 33,30 28,97

768,70 0,72 0,66 15,00 9,90

817,20 0,52 0,62 48,50 30,07

867,50 0,64 0,58 50,30 29,17

917,90 0,29 0,47 50,40 23,44

968,20 0,48 0,39 50,30 19,37

1019,50 0,88 0,68 51,30 34,88

1068,90 0,29 0,59 49,40 28,90

1119,60 0,91 0,60 50,70 30,42

1159,20 0,65 0,78 39,60 30,89

1194,80 0,61 0,63 35,60 22,43

1244,80 0,50 0,56 50,00 27,75

1293,30 0,44 0,47 48,50 22,80

1318,30 0,48 0,46 25,00 11,50

1324,00 0,54 0,51 5,70 2,91

1374,20 0,55 0,55 50,20 27,36

1393,00 0,23 0,39 18,80 7,33

1407,50 0,49 0,36 14,50 5,22

1414,00 0,45 0,47 6,50 3,06

1414,00 899,81

Kilometr Hektometr
Odległość

droga gminna nr 103479B dr. Nr 670-Leszczany


